
Hidden Valley Homeowner's Association of Tucson, Inc.
Board of Directors

OFFICERS:
President

Secretary
Treasurer

DIRECTORS:
Architecture
By-Laws
Database
FireWise
Membership
Neighborhood Watch
Park
Social
At Large

Website

(as of April 2, 2025)

Felix Gafner President@HiddenValleyTucson.com

IIene Oliver Secretary@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Kathy Bergan Treasurer@HiddenValleyTucson.com

Allan Honda Architecture@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Kelly Relich ByLaws@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Mike Oliver DataManager@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Richard Flores FireWise@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Donna Fullerton Membership@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Paul & Amber Leschak NeighborhoodWatch@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Lee Alter WesMillerPark@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Mary Ann Jacobs SocialEvents@HiddenValleyTucson.com
Ben Jacobs DirectorAtLarge@HiddenValleyTucson.com

Mike Oliver Webmaster@HiddenValleyTucson.com

Vice-President

At Large

Debbie Kornmiller VicePresident@HiddenValleyTucson.com

Norie Nelson DirectorAtLarge@HiddenValleyTucson.com

To leave a message, email the appropriate board member, or leave voicemail or text at 520-344-4823.


